Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Oakland City Invitational

Oakland City Invitational
Country Oaks G.C. Montgomery [N
Tournament Dates: 10/12 - 10/13, 2018

Yardage: 6983 6983 Both
-__ [ Toa |
1 IndianaUniv - Kokomo 594 +18
2 Fontbonne University 308 612 +36
3 Vincennes Univ. CC 309 310 619 +43
4 QOakland City U. 328 322 650 +74
5 Lincoln Trall CC 353 343 696 +120
-——
1 Sam Seagrave IU Kokomo

T 1 Taylor Fletcher U Kokomo 71
3 Will Pruden Fontbonne 76 146 +2
4 Paul Henderson Fontbonne 77 75 152 +8
T5 Cam Weddell IU Kokomo 77 76 153 +9
T5 Luke Taylor Oakl City 77 76 153 +9
T 7 Matt Jordan VincnsU CC 77 78 155 +11
T 7 Paul Weiskopf Fontbonne 75 80 155 +11
T9 Austin Welch IU Kokomo 75 8l 156 +12
T 9 Dylan Zink VincnsU CC 77 79 156 +12
T 9 Wyatt Roberts VincnsU CC 79 77 156 +12
T9 Zack Hall VincnsU CC 80 76 156 +12
T 13 Dylan Buenker LincolnTrl 78 81 159 +15
T 13 Ricky Mynatt IU Kokomo 74 85 159 +15
15 Carson King Fontbonne 80 80 160 +16
16 Joe Allbright VincnsU CC 76 85 161 +17
17 Steven Lawson Oakl City 82 80 162 +18
T 18 Michael Maloney Fontbonne 82 82 164 +20
T 18 Satchel Conroy Fontbonne 85 79 164 +20
20 TakodaWheeler LincolnTrl 84 82 166 +22
21 Trevor Duval Oakl City 83 84 167 +23
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2 Nick Virden
23 Alec Weddell
24 Devin Wallace
25 Jordon Barrow
26 Jordan Hosick
27 Dalton Hendrix
28 Aidan Gansner
29 Michad Pond

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

Oakl City
IU Kokomo
Calumet
Oakl City
LincolnTrl
LincolnTrl
Fontbonne
LincolnTrl

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

317.20 317.00 317.10

0 0 0
1 0 1
4 5 9

81.97 82.03 82.00

2 1 3
0 0 0
27 28 55

91
86
90
101
92
99
99

81
89
88
83
97
95
109
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172
175
178
184
189
194
208

+28
+31
+34
+40
+45
+50
+64



